
2608 BEECHWOOD COURT, APPLETON, WI,
54911-2217
https://www.adashunjones.com

2608 BEECHWOOD
Court, Appleton, WI,
54911-2217

$375,000

Amazing, N APPLETON 2 STORY NEAR AMC. Move in Condition. Great Floor Plan. Many
nice updates including triple pane windows, crown molding in 5 rooms, granite
countertops. AC and water heater replaced in 2024. Main level has open KIT/DA, Formal
DR, Living RM, Family RM with HDW FL & Wood FP, 1/2 BA and 3...

Jeffrey
Mau Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Pending

• 2322 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Gas,One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2322 Tax Amount: 4691

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Freezer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x13 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x12 Upper

Family Room 17x16 Main

Formal Dining Room 12x11 Main

Kitchen 10x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x13 Main

Dining Room 13x9 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Radiant

Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Mau Agent Email: jeff@maurealty.com


